Master sheet Tricks Round 1

8

Louder Mark

Page 1

16/11/2024 - 10:07 AM

SS

RSS

RB

RF

5B

BB

RBB

5F

WB

WF

First pass::

1x not credit

1x not credit

40

40

60

60

60

60

90

90

110

90

90

110

80

80

1060

LB
LF

WLB

Second pass:

Total :

2x not credit

Fall

100

100

150

110

110

570

1630




